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REVISED 
2024 Meeting Schedule & Application Deadlines* 

 
Meetings are typically held on the 2nd and 4th Wednesday of each month. 

 
ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY 12:30 PM ON DEADLINE DATE 

 
Meeting Date       Application Deadline Date________ 
 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024     Wednesday, January 3, 2024 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024     Wednesday, January 17, 2024 
  
Wednesday, February 14, 2024     Wednesday, February 7, 2024 
Wednesday, February 28, 2024     Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024     Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
Wednesday, March 27, 2024     Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024     Wednesday, April 3, 2024 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024     Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
 
Wednesday, May 22, 2024*     Wednesday, May 15, 2024* 
 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024     Wednesday, June 5, 2024 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024     Tuesday, June 18, 2024 
  
Wednesday, July 10, 2024     Monday, July 1, 2024** 
Wednesday, July 24, 2024     Wednesday, July 17, 2024 
 
Wednesday, August 14, 2024      Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
Wednesday, August 28, 2024     Wednesday, August 21, 2024 
 
Wednesday, September 11, 2024    Wednesday, September 4, 2024 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024    Wednesday, September 18, 2024 
 
Wednesday, October 9, 2024     Wednesday, October 2, 2024 
Wednesday, October 23, 2024     Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
 
Wednesday, November 6, 2024     Wednesday, October 30, 2024 
Wednesday, November 20, 2024    Wednesday, November 13, 2024 
 
Thursday, December 5, 2024*     Tuesday, November 26, 2024(*) (**) 
 
*Calendar Subject to Change 
**Early Deadline 


